City of Fort Saskatchewan

Fees & Charges

Schedule A Bylaw C18-16

Description	GST Applicable	Unit of Measure	of Measure 2017 *	
Seniors Fares				
Senior Fare (Within Fort Sask. only)	Е	each	\$	1.50
Senior Cash (One way travel between Fort Sask. & Clareview)	Е	each	\$	3.50
Senior Book of Ten Tickets (One way travel within Fort Sask.)	Е	each	\$	10.00
Senior Monthly Pass (Travel within Fort Sask. only)	Е	each	\$	20.00
Coning Marthly Door /Travel within Fart Cook, and hatween DCC & Claration	_	e e e la		25.00
Senior Monthly Pass (Travel within Fort Sask. and between DCC & Clareview) Adult Fares	E	each	\$	35.00
Adult Cash Fare (Travel within Fort Sask. only)	Е	each	\$	2.25
Adult Cash (One way travel between Fort Sask. & Clareview)	E	each	\$	5.00
Adult Book of 10 Tickets (Travel within Fort Sask. only)	E	each	\$	20.00
Adult Monthly Pass (Travel within Fort Sask. only)	E		\$	50.00
	E .	each	Ф	50.00
Adult Monthly Commuter Pass (Travel within Fort Sask. & between DCC & Clareview)	E	each	\$	90.00
			Ψ	00.00
Adult Book of 10 Tickets (One way travel between Fort Sask. & Clareview)	Е	each	\$	40.00
Integrated Student/Senior (Fort Saskatchewan And Edmonton Fares)			_	
Student/Senior Integrated Monthly Pass (Travel within Fort Sask. to & around				
Edmonton)	E	EACH	\$	118.50
Integrated Adult (Fort Saskatchewan And Edmonton Fares)				
Adult Integrated Monthly Pass (Travel within Fort Sask. to & around Edmonton)	Е	EACH	\$	181.50
Edmonton Only Adult Fares	_	271011	Ψ	101.00
Adult Book of 10 Tickets (Around Edmonton only)	Е	EACH	\$	24.75
Student/Senior Book of 10 Tickets (Around Edmonton only)	E	EACH	\$	21.50
Other				
Photocopying Charges:				
- 8.5" x 11" Single Sided	Т	per sheet	\$	0.14
- 8.5" x 11" Double Sided	Т	per sheet	\$	0.24
- 8.5" x 14" Single Sided	Т	per sheet	\$	0.19
- 8.5" x 14" Double Sided	Т	per sheet	\$	0.33
- 11" x 17" Single Sided	Т	per sheet	\$	0.24
- 11" x 17" Double Sided	Т	per sheet	\$	0.38
- 24" x 36" Single Sided	Т	per sheet	\$	7.62
Engineering Standards Manual	Т	per book	\$	53.00
Division: Infrastructure & Planning				
Department: Utilities				
Wood Chips	Т	per cubic metre	\$	9.52
Screened Organic Soil:	Т	per cubic metre	\$	14.29
Wood Chip and Soil Delivery:	 	por capio mono		0
- Delivery - Within Municipal Boundaries	Т	each	\$	71.43
·	Т	one way - up to 25 km	\$	142.86
- Delivery - Outside Municipal Boundaries	T	per km over 25 km	\$	2.05